Event Name: 2018 Run For The Buds 5k
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 147
2 171
3 85
4 91
5 154
6 140
7 45
8 49
9 25

10 161
11 15
12 98
13 32
14 56
15 3
16 176
17 158
18 71
19 53
20 102
21 10
22 27
23 21
24 157
25 24
26 58
27 22
28 48
29 156
30 188
31 97
32 52
33 14
34 59
35 7
36 73

Name

Michael Wroblewski
Andrew Moyer
Michael Kotman
Will Lage

Ryan Michaels
Michael Tsai

Will Fiesbeck
Boden Genovese
Spencer Carr
Sam Jager

Rory Beilman
Shannon McCormick
Riley Davis

Brent Hartsell
Douglas Babcock
Mark Morrissey
Ceci Ruchti
Caeleb Ishmael
Ty Greulich

Craig Miller
Douglas Beck
Mauren Chacon
Nathan Brooks
Jimmy Pantelleria
Michele Carey
Stephen Helmen
Todd Brooks
Ava Genovese
Ryan Willis
Brandon Karl
Mike Mannino
Joshua Greulich
Gavin Beilman
Caio Hildebrand
Pete Baker

Emily Kenyon

Good Times Events

Chip
Elapsed
00:17:52.73

00:18:11.92
00:19:00.97
00:19:12.78
00:19:25.51
00:19:56.56
00:20:17.16
00:20:17.70
00:20:29.95
00:21:59.97
00:22:21.42
00:22:32.06
00:22:35.66
00:22:35.68
00:22:36.26
00:22:38.43
00:23:01.94
00:23:07.06
00:23:18.18
00:23:30.07
00:23:31.38
00:23:32.51
00:23:54.27
00:23:54.56
00:24:00.78
00:24:07.30
00:24:14.55
00:24:16.89
00:24:34.91
00:24:37.82
00:24:44.74
00:24:53.99
00:25:36.47
00:25:36.69
00:25:46.47
00:25:50.74

Pace

05:46
05:52
06:08
06:11
06:15
06:25
06:32
06:32
06:36
07:05
07:12
07:16
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:18
07:25
07:27
07:31
07:34
07:35
07:35
07:42
07:42
07:44
07:46
07:49
07:49
07:55
07:56
07:58
08:01
08:15
08:15
08:18
08:20

Gen
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Age

38
15
44
18
43
45
13
11
35
16
13
35
14
37
49
37
12
14
33
55
63
47
13
56
60
54
51
13
41
42
50
38
13
34
62
24

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN

Finishers 173 of 189
City- St

Saint Joseph

Hudsonville
Saint Joseph

Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Benton Harbor
Benton Harbor

Stevensville
Rockford
Coloma

St. Joseph
Saint Joseph

Coloma
Mishawaka
Elkhart
Holgate
Saint Joseph
Stevensville

South Bend
Michigan City
Stevensville
Benton Harbor

Benton Harbor
Benton Harbor
Stevensville
Saint Joseph
Edwardsburg
Crown Point

5/5/2018 1:28:06 PM



Event Name: 2018 Run For The Buds 5k
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Bib

114
186
87
89
119
95
168
84
132
67
181
142
170
187
57

135
189

163
40

128
86
55

127
62
63
72
70

145
66
94
12

2

169

Name

Brayden Raches
Allison Reimann
Joseph Kramp
Karl Kroening
Lisa Rechkemmer
Taylor Lucas
Bryan Talbert
Leah Kotman
Mike St. Clair
Stacey Howe
Andrew Wang
Jim Warner
Alexander Moyer
John Vingelen
John Heimbuch
A.J. Bacolor
Rusty Strouts
Matt Carr

Colin Banyon
Thiago Zapparoli
Cassie Eichorst
Connie Bacolor
Bailey Siglow
Shannon Kramer
Daniel A Hart
Monicar Servillas
Shelby Hoffman
Zach Hoffman
Harvey Johnson
Tom Hutmacher
Richard Weeks
Isaiah Howe
Austin Lucas
Melissa Behr
Dawn Avery
Terry Spindler

Good Times Events

Chip
Elapsed
00:25:55.04

00:25:59.63
00:26:10.56
00:26:16.83
00:26:28.06
00:26:34.24
00:26:39.96
00:26:41.57
00:26:50.45
00:26:55.36
00:26:58.34
00:27:00.36
00:27:03.69
00:27:04.34
00:27:15.81
00:27:24.85
00:27:30.72
00:27:39.86
00:27:41.59
00:27:46.55
00:27:51.22
00:27:54.15
00:28:04.22
00:28:04.31
00:28:18.42
00:28:25.45
00:28:40.68
00:28:41.72
00:28:42.72
00:28:43.76
00:28:47.86
00:28:50.04
00:29:07.17
00:29:10.68
00:29:25.34
00:29:26.19

Pace

08:21
08:23
08:26
08:28
08:32
08:34
08:36
08:36
08:39
08:41
08:42
08:42
08:43
08:43
08:47
08:50
08:52
08:55
08:55
08:57
08:59
09:00
09:03
09:03
09:07
09:10
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:23
09:24
09:29
09:29

Gen
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Age

16
39
13
50
52
14
55
14
63
35
43
69
12
48
56
10
26
37
40
36
28
44
16
29
61
57
26
30
57
70
41
1
14
38
56
70

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN

Finishers 173 of 189

City- St

Saint Joseph

Stevensville
Saint Joseph
Coloma
Stevensville

Hudsonville
Richland
Benton Harbor

Louisville

Baroda
St. Joseph
Buchanan

Saint Joseph

Granger

St. Joseph
Coloma

Saint Joseph
Benton Harbor
Saint Joseph
Stevensville
Stevensville
Saint Joseph
Portage

Niles

Benton Harbor
Stevensville
Watervliet
Saint Joseph

5/5/2018 1:28:06 PM



Event Name: 2018 Run For The Buds 5k
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Bib

150
61
83
68
50

159
13
16
26

183

113

138
82

108
54

115

129

109
28
29

152

151

141
78
30

130

160

155

118
88

9

112

177
41

131
17

Name

Cadyn Henson
Donna Hill
Hannah Kotman
Susan Hubert
Paige Gerlach
Elizabeth Appleton
Ava Beilman
Roger Bentley
Michael Case

Lisa Radde
Theresa Pipher
Allison Tober
Carolyn Kotman
Andrea O4€™Morrow
Amelia Harper
Evan Raches
Amber Sirk
Brendan O&€™Morrow
Jason Clement
Kari Clement
Jamie Henson
Chloe Henson
Brianne Van Hekken
Kennedy Kissick
Kimberly Connor
Phil Sirk

Jeanettia Green
Colene Rose
David Rawson
Nada Kramp

Jami Banyon
Walter Pascal
Nicole Morrissey
Nancy Eichorst
KRISTINA SOULE
Megan Blazina

Good Times Events

Chip
Elapsed
00:30:06.46

00:30:07.87
00:30:14.77
00:30:23.30
00:30:40.42
00:31:03.96
00:31:04.87
00:31:05.51
00:31:06.32
00:31:08.35
00:31:09.51
00:31:10.74
00:31:31.93
00:31:36.73
00:31:55.07
00:32:30.47
00:32:41.56
00:32:41.66
00:32:42.67
00:32:45.74
00:32:48.65
00:32:48.71
00:32:51.83
00:32:57.31
00:32:57.76
00:32:57.78
00:33:44.80
00:33:54.47
00:34:03.02
00:34:16.88
00:34:23.81
00:34:30.00
00:34:41.17
00:34:53.14
00:34:59.29
00:35:00.23

Pace

09:42
09:43
09:45
09:48
09:53
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:10
10:11
10:17
10:29
10:32
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:37
10:53
10:56
10:59
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:11
11:15
11:17
11:17

Gen
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Age

10
55
12
61
12
34
13
68
25
32
63
31
44
26
32
13
30
28
37
41
39
8
38
10
43
30
45
42
57
60
41
75
32
56
39
43

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K WALK
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN

Finishers 173 of 189
City- St

Saint Joseph
Hudsonville
Otsego
Baroda

Stevensville
Coloma
Kalamazoo

Berrien Springs
Watervliet
Hudsonville
Kankakee

St. Joseph
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Kankakee
Stevensville
Jacksonville

Saint Joseph
Farmington

Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph

Saint Joseph
Stevensville

Saint Joseph
South Haven

Granger
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph

5/5/2018 1:28:06 PM



Event Name: 2018 Run For The Buds 5k
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Bib

111
179
184
105
44
153
106
18
76
143
23
96
51
137
38
180
178
149
134
1
116
117
69
125
35
92
93
43
185
165
164
123
124
77
4
104

Name

Shirley Pascal
Cael Johnson
Liz Carr

Tina Nurkowski
Randy Fielder
Robert Henson
Katie O'Brien
Judy Bodjack
Shawn Kim
Michele Warner
Seth Brown
Diane Mannino
Marie Glynn
Winston Tiscornia
Heidi DuBach
Cavan Johnson
Angela Johnson
Willis Worick
ariel strouts
Pam Behm
Scott Raches
Shaylen Raches
Robert Husek
Hattie Scruggs
Gwen Doneruse
Bryce Lanning
Nicole Lanning
Robert J Ferguson
Cheryl Carr
David Zizkovsky
Addison Zizkovsky
Colleen Rutter
Holli Rutter
Janet King

Julie Bachman
tom nimtz

Good Times Events

Chip
Elapsed
00:35:04.32

00:35:17.07
00:35:22.24
00:35:38.75
00:35:44.75
00:35:53.08
00:36:33.76
00:36:36.51
00:36:50.27
00:36:52.75
00:37:08.94
00:37:12.78
00:37:18.53
00:37:19.02
00:37:31.15
00:38:27.00
00:38:27.80
00:38:45.24
00:39:10.10
00:40:02.75
00:40:42.19
00:40:44.13
00:40:47.29
00:40:57.23
00:41:03.07
00:41:48.30
00:41:51.95
00:41:55.93
00:42:51.62
00:42:58.31
00:42:58.33
00:43:56.27
00:43:56.34
00:44:45.90
00:44:48.98
00:45:43.07

Pace

11:18
11:22
11:24
11:29
11:31
11:34
11:47
11:48
11:52
11:53
11:59
12:00
12:02
12:02
12:06
12:24
12:24
12:30
12:38
12:55
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:12
13:14
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:49
13:51
13:51
14:10
14:10
14:26
14:27
14:44

Gen
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Age

69
9
31
58
66
48
25
78
59
70
35
55
48
50
55
6
35
78
26
58
48
9
73
36
49
5
43
86
61
41
1
61
35
54
47
65

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K WALK
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K WALK
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K WALK
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K RUN
5K WALK

Finishers 173 of 189
City- St

Bradenton

South bend
Kalamazoo

Savoy

St. Joseph

Saint Joseph
Louisville

Saint Joseph
Benton Harbor
Hoffman Estates
Saint Joseph
GURNEE

Buchanan
Niles

Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Coloma
Coloma
Dowagiac
Dowagiac

St Joseph

Benton Harbor
Benton Harbor
Watervliet
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph

5/5/2018 1:28:06 PM



Event Name: 2018 Run For The Buds 5k
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Bib

101
39
60

162

126
81
34

167
90

122

100
36
80

121

172

173

174

166
175
133
31
103
79
64
65
148
107
75

Name

Faith Mensinger
Sherri Eichler
Luisa Hildebrand
Charles Ham
Michelle Sedlar
Lisa Koenig-Groth
Marianne Dine
Wendy Mitch
Emily Heenan
Sarah Rushing
Elsa Mensinger
Germaine Drake
Dawn Knuth
Lindsey Rosen
Darcy Baskin
Alison Beck
Sarah Adkins-Beck
Pam Augustyn
Jo Urias

Deanna Signor
Philip Signor
Jordan Davis
Stacy Nemitz
Megan Klitchman
LeAnne Holtz
Lois Holtz
Debbie Yingling
Krissi O'Brien
Judith Kidman

Good Times Events

Chip
Elapsed
00:46:03.74

00:46:37.97
00:46:54.25
00:47:45.86
00:49:14.67
00:49:14.68
00:49:30.17
00:49:59.15
00:50:04.23
00:50:06.38
00:50:44.79
00:50:45.81
00:50:47.20
00:50:47.83
00:50:54.78
00:53:09.39
00:53:14.36
00:53:15.48
00:53:40.71
00:53:44.81
00:53:49.56
00:54:27.62
00:54:30.16
00:54:31.18
00:57:39.11
00:57:40.20
00:57:40.21
01:04:04.22
01:04:05.16

Pace

14:51
15:02
15:07
15:24
15:53
15:53
15:58
16:07
16:09
16:09
16:22
16:22
16:22
16:23
16:25
17:08
17:10
17:10
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:34
17:34
17:35
18:35
18:36
18:36
20:40
20:40

Gen Age
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14
50
30
77
29
39
61
55
36
36
55
56
50
26
66
8
40
67
54
74
74
6
33
26
47
71
56
47
52

50f5

Division

5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K RUN

5K WALK
5K WALK
5K RUN

5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K RUN

5K WALK
5K WALK
5K RUN

5K RUN

5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K RUN

5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK
5K WALK

Finishers 173 of 189

City- St

Baroda
Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph

Niles
Dowagiac
Saint Joseph

Saint Joseph
Saint Joseph
Baroda
Bangor

Saint Joseph
Berrien Center

South bend

Saint Joseph
Stevensville
Saint Joseph
Coloma
Berrien Center
Onsted
Berrien Center
Dowagiac
Dowagiac

5/5/2018 1:28:06 PM



